Risultato Test di SELEZIONE del 25/07/2018 per il CdL in

Cognome
LEONE

FILIPPONI
FIORENZA
LATRONICA
OSTUNI
TRINCHERA
CASTRIA
SERGI
LUPO
ANTONELLI
GENNARI
ZANOTTI
MARITATO
MAGLIO
PAGLIALUNGA
GALLUZZI
PUGLIESE
AVELLIS
SPEDICATO
ESPOSITO
SCATIGNA
RECCHIA
CANZONERI
CORDELLA
GRECO
CARANGELO

MINILASCINO

Nome
DAVIDE

SARA

COSMA

VIVIANA

MARINA

FILIPPO

ANTONELLA

LUIGI

ROSSELLA

ENRICO

FLORIANA

SILVIA

IRENE

SARA

LETIZIA

ANTONIO

ARIANNA

CHIARA

SARA

GIORGIA

ALESSIA

EMANUELA

LUISA

GIULIA

CLAUDIA

FRANCESCA

FRANCESCA

Data Nascita
20/03/2000

19/10/1995
25/09/1998
10/11/1999
25/05/1999
11/11/1999
15/01/2000
04/08/1998
13/11/1999
15/02/1999
19/08/1998
20/01/1998
26/09/1999
10/07/1999
20/07/1999
24/09/1999
12/06/1999
12/06/1999
09/10/1999
05/09/1999
13/12/1998
13/10/1999
03/07/1999
07/04/1999
26/05/1999
07/05/1997

27/12/1999

Scienza e Tecnica della Mediazione Linguistica

Esito

AMMESSO
AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO



CASTELLANETA

CONTALDI

GIANNOCCARO

MORCIANO

MELE

GRECO

MASSAFRA

NASCENTE

TANGOLO

RIZZO

TAGLIENTE

PIRELLI

IACONO

coLuca

PERRONE

DE BLASI

GAETA

GUIDA

CHIFFI

PICCINNI

PIARULLI

ERRICO

LOPEZ

FILIPPO

CORCIULO

STOMACI

GUIDO

FANULI

WALTON

CERINI

SINDACO

ANNALISA

ILARIA

REBECCA

ADELE

RICCARDO

DENISE

ROSA ANNA

RACHELE

MARIAVIOLA

MARIKA

MATTIA

MILENA

LUCA

ARIANNA

ALESSIA

CHIARA

FEDERICA

IRENE

UMBERTO

BIANCA

DAVIDE

MARTINA

SARA

MARIO

ALESSANDRA

ALESSANDRA

ELEONORA

VIRGINIA

SARA

CLAUDIA

REBECCA

19/10/1999
29/07/1998
06/02/2000
08/10/1997
19/05/1997
08/12/1999
15/11/1999
03/07/1999
29/06/1999
30/05/1999
10/05/1999
27/10/1997
27/09/1994
27/12/1999
06/07/1999
21/06/1999
11/11/1998
29/09/1998
04/04/1998
23/09/1998
23/10/1999
11/11/1999
04/02/1999
10/02/1996
13/09/1999
25/08/1999
16/07/1999
08/08/1998
21/04/1993
02/01/2000

20/06/1999

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO



CILIENTO

DI FIDIO
MICELLI
LEONE
POSO
ANCONA
SPINELLI
DUINO
SANTORO
GIORDANO
FORLEO
LONGO
RAINAY

DE CRESCENZO
CAVUOTI
SPINA
INGROSSO
PANZA
CIULLO
BUONANNO
ORECCHIO
INNO

FINO
PALADINI
DRAGONE
D'AMBROSIO
VANZANELLI
FANELLI
CANNONE
DE PASCALI

DE CARLO

ANDREA

STEFANO NICOLO’
AZZURRA MARIA
LIDIA

ANGELA

CLAUDIA
MARIANGELA
GIOVANNA
LAURA

ELISA

GIULIA

DEBORA

MARTA
VALENTINA
AURORA ANTONIA MARIA
DARIA

ALESSIA

FEDERICA

ELENA

DAVIDE

ISABELLA AURORA
ISABELLA

GIULIA
FRANCESCO
DALILA

DANIELE
ANNACHIARA
ALESSIA

SARAH

FEDERICO OTTAVIO

FRANCESCA

11/05/1999
06/05/1999
17/05/1998
16/04/1998
09/09/1999
05/04/2000
25/05/1999
24/03/1999
15/06/1998
22/07/1999
14/05/1999
15/12/2000
13/09/1998
17/12/1993
07/09/1999
09/07/1999
18/07/1998
03/12/1997
02/04/1999
21/10/1997
25/03/1999
10/07/1998
16/07/1999
22/09/1999
24/08/1999
06/11/1996
14/10/1999
20/07/1999
24/05/1999
12/03/1999

01/01/1999

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO



CIRIOLO

CIMINO

MONACO

LOIACONO

PELLEGRINO

GARGANESE

LIMONGI

BELLUSCI

PELLEGRINO

CAMPESE

FILIPPONI

ALTAMURA

CICI

IASIUOLO

1220

SPEDICATO

VENUTO

EL KHAYOUTI

CARRACCHIA

TAGLIENTE

DE GIUSEPPE

MEDICI
PATRUNO
GIANNOTTA
KOFOL
ACQUAVIVA
LOVAGLIO
CORSA
STRAFELLA
INGROSSO

FUGALI

MARIA

FEDERICA MARIA

LUANA

CLARA

FLORIANA

GIULIA

MATTIA

MATTIA

ERIKA

ALESSIA

FABIO

GIORGIA

FEDERICA

GIUSI

ASIA

ERIKA

RAFFAELE

MOUNA

ELISA

LUIGI

AURORA CARMELINA

FEDERICA

VITO ANDREA

MAILA

SARAH

SARA

GIULIA

CAROLA

ALESSANDRA

FRANCESCO

ANNACHIARA

29/10/1999
02/05/1998
11/08/1999
15/04/1999
04/01/2000
30/03/1999
14/11/1998
31/08/1996
02/11/1998
13/06/1998
23/08/1999
13/07/1999
19/05/1999
29/03/1999
08/03/1999
18/06/1999
24/07/1998
23/11/1999
12/04/1999
14/11/1998
10/04/2000
16/02/1999
04/05/1998
06/12/1999
04/05/1999
15/08/1999
08/07/1999
20/05/1999
20/07/1998
06/05/1998

08/01/1998

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO



PANTALEO

CENTONZE

ZITO

VERGARO

CARONE

VILLAROSA

MONOPOLI

PRETE

BRUNO

ROBERTO

FAZIO

MARSELLA

STEFANELLI

MARAZIA

ANCORA

BALDARO

LEO

PRETE

FELICE

ZECCA

GRANO

PRICCI

CAGNAZZO0

ZACCARIA

MICCOLI

SCARCIA

ANTONUCCI

RICCI

ERRICO
LEONE

CORIANCO’

CICALA

FEDERICA

MARCO

SERENA

GIULIA

GIUSEPPE

FRANCESCO

ANGELICA

GIULIA

NOVELLA RITA

CHIARA

MARTINA

SIMONE

MARIA LORENA

CRISTINA

SVEVA MARIA GIOVANNA

MARTINA

ERIKA

REBECCA

VALERIA

GIORGIA

ORNELLA

GIORGIA AURORA

IRENE

LINDA MARIA

VITO ANTONIO

NOEMI

CHIARA

ELIANA

SILVIA
ELENA

GAIA SHEWA ANNA

ANNA

31/07/1999
27/04/1999
12/04/1999
07/07/1998
10/12/1999
08/10/1998
23/03/1996
19/01/2000
24/07/1999
10/06/1997
02/07/1999
21/01/1999
17/07/1999
18/04/1998
12/06/1997
08/07/1999
21/12/1999
13/09/1999
18/06/1999
23/01/1998
20/12/1999
04/12/1999
23/10/1999
20/07/1999
30/06/1999
02/03/1997
05/01/2000
19/10/1995

28/02/2000
06/09/1999

17/07/1999

28/01/2000

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO
IDONEO

IDONEO



SCHIRONE
CAMPANELLA
VALZANO
CAPETO
GIORDANO
FOLESANI
KOLA
LOPALCO
MAZZOTTA
FAENZA
CARAMIA
ZUPPETTA
DI GESA™
SACCHETT
TORALDO
NEGRO
CARVUTTO
CIRILLO
MALATESTA
BALDASSARRE
GRECO
SCATIGNO
CAPONE
CAVALLO
GISONDA
SAVINA
CAPPA
RIZZIELLO
GISONNA
RAMMAZZO

LEO

MIRIANA SHEN HUI

MARIA ALFONSA

MANUELA

MARCO

SARA

DESIREE

ILENIA

LUISA

GIULIA

RICCARDO

DONATA

SIMONA

GIORGIO

ALESSANDRA

SIMONE

ASIA

MARILISA

ELEONORA

SARA

SOFIA

ELEONORA

JANA FRANCESCA

GIULIANA

FILIPPO

DOMINICA

RACHELE

GIORGIA

CHIARA

ALESSIA

ALESSIA

MARIA GIOVANNA

21/04/1999
04/10/1998
21/02/2000
03/01/1997
08/11/1999
27/10/1999
05/09/1999
06/03/1998
11/08/1997
27/10/1995
29/06/1999
11/06/1999
09/08/1997
19/01/2000
26/05/1999
08/03/1999
26/12/1999
06/12/1999
22/11/1999
28/07/1999
08/06/1999
27/01/1997
17/04/2000
01/11/1999
12/10/1999
18/07/1999
23/06/1999
20/04/1999
30/03/1999
29/11/1999

21/10/1999

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO



CASSONE

DITARANTO

DANIELI

CAPUTO

DI GIUSEPPE

ALEMANNO

FEDELE

LUPO

SCHIRINZI

BELLO

BIFULCO

CASTRIGNANO'

DI SANSIMONE

SEMERARO

ZINZNELLA

DINARDO

ZELLETTA

ORLANDINO

FIORENTINO

CAMPAGNA

PALAZZO

DE PADOVA

PIGNATELLI

MANGIONELLO

MARTEMUCCI

PARABITA

DE ROBERTIS

MACCHIA

SCARCIGLIA

PASSARIELLO

RENNA

SILVIA

VINCENZO

MARIA LUISA

MIRIANA

ALESSIA

MARIA ELENA

SONIA

ALESSANDRA

ANNACHIARA

FRANCESCO

SARA

AURORA

MARCO

VERONICA

GIANLUIGI

PAOLA

DEBORA

MARTINA

GABRIELE

CLAUDIA

ERIKA

PIERPAOLO

GABRIELE

FABIANA

FEDERICA

ANTONIO

GABRIELE

PAMELA

LETIZIA

VALENTINA

LUIGI MICHELE

24/11/1999
23/10/1999
02/04/1999
18/12/1999
20/08/1999
06/07/1999
15/03/1999
28/08/1998
05/03/1999
03/05/1996
20/03/2000
22/07/1999
02/07/1999
09/05/1998
22/03/2000
27/12/1999
07/06/1999
02/05/1999
13/04/1999
20/02/1999
28/12/1998
15/10/1998
15/04/1996
23/11/1999
09/08/1999
16/12/1998
13/06/1998
17/11/1999
20/09/1999
08/10/1999

28/08/1997

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO



ERCOLANO
STIVALETTA
BONFRATE
CAMPANELLI
BONERBA
VERGARA
GIANCANE
SCIGLIUZZO
BARBI
D'ANDRIA
CASSANO
SAPONARO
POLIGNANO
SICILIANO
NEGRO
MANDOI
NESTOLA
SILVAGGI
PENNA
MASELLA

DI CARO
CAMPEGGIO
CASALINO

PUGLIESE
CHIMIENTI
CHIRICO
ARMENTI
CEINO
AGNETA
CANTANTE
CIULLO

CATALDI

ELENA

GIULIA

FRANCESCA

DEBORA

LUCREZIA

GIULIA

MARICA

ILARIA

SERENA

LORENZO

SIMONE

FRANCESCA

ERICA

DAVIDE

ALICE

BARBARA

DESY

DOMENICO

ARIANNA

SIMONA

MARTINA

CARLOTTA

ANGELICA

GAIA

ASIA

ANNA

FEDERICA

VINCENZO

MARTA

SHARON

BEATRICE

17/07/1996
01/12/1991
31/10/1999
03/06/1999
22/03/2000
17/02/2000
01/08/1999
03/03/1999
23/08/1999
17/12/1998
01/03/1991
04/10/2000
18/01/2000
10/10/1999
27/11/1999
15/09/1999
05/03/1993
25/12/1999
16/10/1999
02/09/1999

23/08/1999

21/08/1999
29/07/1999
01/10/1999
12/11/1999
12/10/1999
25/08/1999
21/07/1999
11/05/1999
17/02/1999

16/11/1999

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO



SRAIDI
ASPRELLA
BOCI
CALABRO
KECI

LA GATTUTA
GRECO
NOBILE
ACCOGLI
GIESE
RUSSO
CONTE
GRECO
COLUCCIA
NOCCO
PELLEGRINO
SCALONE
LIFONSO
CARRISI
MIGNOGNA
URSO
PICCIONE
CHETTA
STEFANELLI
FUSCO
CALA“
FRANCIOSO
FIORINO
RUSSO
TAFURO

SOLIBERTO

CHAIMAA

FRANCESCA

RICCARDO

FRANCESCA

MATTEO

ALESSANDRO

GABRIELE

VALENTINA

FEDERICA

LAURA

ANNALISA

LUCA

SARA

FRANCESCA

GIULIA

CLAUDIA

GIOVANNA

ALESSIA

ALESSIA

FABIANA

AURORA

FEDERICA

SABRINA

VERONICA

LUCREZIA

LUCIA

ILARIA

VERONICA

DANIELA

LUCIA

ROBERTO

26/09/1999
13/04/1999
15/03/1998
07/11/1999
19/07/1999
13/08/1998
24/04/1998
25/08/1995
16/09/1999
05/11/1999
25/10/1999
18/11/1999
01/10/1999
25/02/1999
08/04/1998
04/02/2000
18/11/1999
18/12/1998
08/03/1999
23/06/1998
17/03/1998
31/03/2000
12/03/1999
04/11/1999
26/09/1998
23/05/1999
09/03/1999
27/06/1997
12/03/1999
28/05/1998

21/05/1998

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO



BALDASSARRE

BARONE

EPIFANI

ARBIA

CUCURACHI

PARENTE

LAINO

MONACO

LIA

PALUMBO

LIGORIO

MARUCCIA

MONTEFRANCESCO

PUSTERLA

LIVERANO

CANTORO

BUFFELLI

DE ICCO

STRAFELLA

DONNO

PALUMBO

PERRONE

LORENZO

OLIMPIO

DI SANTO

NORMANNO

ATTANASIO

LUDOVICA

CRISTIANA

LEANDRO

GIOVANNA

GIULIA

MARIA GIADA

NICOLA

MATTEO

MIREHA

ROBERTA

RAFFAELLA

ERICA

AURORA

ANGELA

CLAUDIA

GIULIA

ALESSANDRA

LAURA

GIORGIA

CHIARA

NAOMI

CHIARA

CRISTINA

CHIARA

VALERIA

IMMACOLATA ARIANNA

ASIA

26/10/1999
07/09/1998
25/05/1998
25/10/1996
02/12/1999
17/08/1999
31/05/2000
17/09/2000
25/07/1999
30/06/1999
22/04/1999
25/06/1999
19/11/1999
07/08/1999
21/04/1999
07/08/1999
14/06/1999
02/07/1999
25/06/1999
21/10/1999
21/01/1999
07/11/1998
08/06/1998
10/01/1998
16/09/1999
02/12/1999

16/04/1999

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO



